AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2020



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jan-20

110,738
16,475
477
5,030
220

180,012,745
137,167,205
73,349,070
427,380
517,173

Feb-20

110,852
16,514
477
5,025
219

141,510,756
129,058,781
51,029,891
(147,179)
56,258

Mar-20

110,975
16,504
476
5,018
219

141,274,371
116,234,062
67,441,765
5,145,709
536,113



