AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2020

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only	Jan-20	Feb-20	Mar-20
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	110,738	110,852	110,975
Commercial Sales	16,475	16,514	16,504
Industrial Sales	477	477	476
Irrigation Sales	5,030	5,025	5,018
Public Street & Highway Lighting	220	219	219
КШН			
Residential Sales	180,012,745	141,510,756	141,274,371
Commercial Sales	137,167,205	129,058,781	116,234,062
Industrial Sales	73,349,070	51,029,891	67,441,765
Irrigation Sales	427,380	(147,179)	5,145,709
Public Street & Highway Lighting	517,173	56,258	536,113